Longview, TX

Longview Public Library
Government Documents
222 West Cotton St.
Longview, TX 75601
(903) 237-1356

Richardson, TX

University of Texas at

Dallas

McDermott Library

Government Documents

P.O. Box 830643

2601 N. Floyd Road

Richardson, TX
75083-0643

(972)883-2959

FAX (972) 690-2473

Waco, TX

Baylor University
Moody Memorial Library
Government Documents
Dept.

1312 South 3rd Street
(254)710-4606

FAX (254)710-3116

Wichita Falls, TX

Midwestern State University

Moffett Library

Documents Department

3410 Taft Blvd.

Wichita Falls, TX
76308-2099

(940)397-4177

FAX (940)397-4689

Federal 1961 (S)
4™ Congressional
District

Fedderal 1972 (L)
32"
Congressional
District

State

Federal 1905 (L)
11" Congressional
District

Federal 1963 (M)
13" Congressional
District

State

Regional Federal Depository Libraries

Texas Tech University

Libraries

Documents Department

Lubbock, TX
79409-0002

(806)742-2238:280

FAX (806)742-1332

Texas State Library
Reference/Documents
P.O. Box 12927

1201 Brazos

Austin, TX 78701-001
(512) 463-5455

FAX (512) 463-5436

Federal 1935 (L)
19" Congressional
District

State

Federal unknown

L,
10™ Congressional
District

State

Created for the North Texas Documents Consortium
(NORDOCS) by Robin Gruner, Southern Methodist
University 5/95. Revised by Valerie Glenn, University of

North Texas 5/11/2005.

State and Federal
Depository Libraries
In North Texas

State and federal depository libraries allow the
citizens of North Texas free access to government
information — from agriculture to zoology,
congressional hearings to federal and state
regulations, business statistics to vital statistics.
The libraries included in this brochure have been
designated as state or federal depositories and
are located in North Texas.

State Depository Libraries

In 1975 a formal depository library program was
established to disseminate state publications. The
Texas State Library, however, actively collected
state materials from its beginning and has
informally distributed publications to other libraries
prior to 1975. Not all publications are sent to state
depositories. Only the Texas Sate Library has a
complete collection, but some of the libraries
acquire publications not distributed to them.

Federal Depository Libraries

Each congressional representative may designate
2 libraries as selective depositories for their
district. Additionally, 1 or 2 libraries in each state
are designated as regional depository libraries.
Selective depositories choose what they receive
from the government, based on the needs of their
congressional district. The relative size of each
collection is given as S, M, or L. Also listed are
the congressional district each serves and the
date of designation as a depository.



Arlington, TX

Arlington Public Library
101 East Abram Street
Arlington, TX 76010-1183
(817)459-6799

FAX (817)459-6902

University of Texas at
Arlington Library
Government
Publications/Maps

702 College St.

P.O. Box 19497
Arlington, TX 76019-0497
(817)272-7514

FAX (817)272-3593

Commerce, TX

East Texas State University
James Gilliam Gee Library
Government Documents
East Texas Station
Commerce, TX 75429-3011
(903)468-6803

FAX (903) 886-5723

Corsicana, TX

Navarro College

Learning Resources Center
3200 West Seventh Ave.
Corsicana, TX 75110-4818
(903)875-7452

FAX (903)875-7449

Federal 1970 (M)
6™ Congressional
District

Federal 1963 (L)
6™ Congressional
District

State

Federal 1937 (L)
1% Congressional
District

State

Federal 1965 (S)
24™ Congressional
District

Depository Libraries by City

Dallas, TX

Dallas Baptist University
Vance Memorial Library
Learning Center

3000 Mountain Creek
Parkway

Dallas, TX 75211-9299
(214) 333-5214

FAX (214) 333-5323

Dallas Public Library
Government Information
Center

1515 Young St.

Dallas, TX 75201-5499
(214)670-1468

FAX (214)670-1451

Southern Methodist
University

Central Univ. Libraries
Government Information
Resources/Maps Dept.
6414 Hilltop Ln. / Box
0135

Dallas, TX 75275-0135
(214)768-2331

FAX (214) 768-1842

Denton, TX

Texas Woman's University
Mary Evelyn Blagg Huey
Library

Documents Department
P.O. Box 425528

Denton, TX 76204-5528
(940) 898-3708

FAX (940) 898-3808

Federal 1967 (S)
32nd
Congressional
District

Federal 1900 (L)
30" Congressional
District

State

Patent Depository

Fegeral 1925 (L)
26
Congressional
District

State

State

University of North Texas
Libraries

Government Documents
Dept.

P.O. Box 305190
Denton, TX 76203-5190
(940) 565-2870

FAX (940) 369-8760

Ft. Worth, TX

Fort Worth Public Library
500 West 3rd Street

Fort Worth, TX 76102-7305
(817)871-7721

FAX (817)871-7709

Texas Christian University
Mary Couts Burnett Library
Government Information
TCU Box 298400

2913 Lowden St.

Ft. Worth, TX 76129-0001
(817) 257-7669

FAX (817) 257-7447

Tarrant County College - NE
LRC

828 Harwood Rd.

Hurst, TX 76054

(817) 515-6625

FAX (817) 515-6275

Federal 1948 (L)
26" Congressional
District

State

Federal 1916 (L)
12" Congressional
District

State

Federal 1916 (L)
12" Congressional
District

State
European Union

Federal 1999 (S)
12" Congressional
District



Dallas, TX

Dallas Baptist University
Vance Memorial Library
Carey Moore
carey@dbu.edu

(214) 333-5214

Dallas Public Library

Federal Documents:

Charlotte Bagh
cebagh@dallaslibrary.org
(214) 670-1468
http://dallaslibrary.org/CGl/cgi.htm

Southern Methodist University

Joseph Milazzo
irmilazz@mail.smu.edu

(214) 768-2331
http://www.smu.edu/cul/gir/index.html

Fort Worth, TX

Fort Worth Public Library
Bonnie Hodges
Bhodges@fortworthlibrary.org
(817) 871-7721
http://www.fortworthlibrary.org/

Tarrant County College-NE LRC
Judie Smith

judie.smith@tccd.net

Denton, TX

Texas Woman's University

Mary Evelyn Blagg Huey Library

John Hepner

JHepner@twu.edu

(940) 898-3708
http://www.twu.edu/library/txdoc.htm

University of North Texas

Willis Library

Valerie Glenn
vglenn@library.unt.edu

Clarice Luce

cluce@library.unt.edu

Arlene Weible
aweible@library.unt.edu

(940) 575-2870
http://www.library.unt.edu/govinfo/

(817) 515-6625

Texas Christian University

Brenda Barnes

b.barnes@tcu.edu

(817) 257-5430
http://libnt4.lib.tcu.edu/www/departments/Govl

nfo/Govlinfo.shtm

Longview, TX

Longview Public Library
Catherine Beaird
cbeaird@Ilongview.lib.tx.us
Kim Cox
kcox@longview.lib.tx.us
(903) 237-1356

Richardson, TX

University of Texas at Dallas
McDermott Library

Hillary Campbell
Hillary.Campbell@utdallas.edu
(972) 883-2959

Cynthia Kennickell
cynthiak@utdallas.edu

Brenda Mahar
bmahar@utdallas.edu

(972) 883-2628
http://www.utdallas.edu/library/collections/govtdoc
s.htm

Waco, TX

Baylor University

Moody Memorial Library

Sinai Wood

Sinai_Wood@baylor.edu

(254)710-2157
http://www3.baylor.edu/Library/GovDocs/

Wichita Falls, TX

Midwestern State University

Moffett Library

Ryan Samuelson
ryan.samuelson@mwsu.edu

(940) 689-4177
http://www.mwsu.edu/library/govdocs.html

Regional Federal Depository Libraries

Texas Tech University

Tom Rohrig
tom.rohrig@ttu.edu
(806)742-2238:280
http://library.ttu.edu/ul/govdocs/

Texas State Library

Sue Troyan
stroyan@tsl.state.tx.us
(512) 463-5455
http://www.tsl.state.tx.us
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Arlington, TX

Arlington Public Library

Starr Krottinger

(817)459-6799

eqill@pub-lib.ci.arlington.tx.us
http://www.pub-
lib.ci.arlington.tx.us/subject_quide.htm#govern
ment

University of Texas at Arlington Library
Tom Lindsey

(817) 272-7514

Lindsey@uta.edu
http://www.uta.edu/library/research/rt-

usfedgov.html

Commerce, TX

Texas A&M University, Commerce
James Gilliam Gee Library

David Rankin

(903) 886-5726

david rankin@tamu-commerce.edu
http://multimedia.tamu-
commerce.edu/library/gov.htm

Corsicana, TX

Navarro College

Susan Humphrey
Susan.Humphrey@navarrocollege.edu

(903) 875-7441
http://www.nav.cc.tx.us/library/government/ind
ex.htm




